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WaterWorld

Technical specifications
WW 20.0i electric inboard system

Features

+ Standard throttle and colour display included

+ Extremely quiet operation
* Low maintenance
+ Air-cooled system

Throttle Display

For more information, please visit:
www.waterworldelectronics.com

General features

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Nominal speed

Input power

Nominal voltage
Communication
Hybrid possible
Regeneration possible

Standard warranty*

769 mm
290 mm
301 mm
100 kg
1600 rpm
20 kW
48 Volt
CANopen
Yes

Yes

2 years

* 3 years warranty when
combining the WaterWorld
electric inboard system with
WaterWorld lithium

batteries.
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