

## WATERWORLD INBOARD 20.0i

Technical specifications



## **Technical specifications**

WW 20.0i electric inboard system

## **Features**

- Standard throttle and colour display included
- Extremely quiet operation
- Low maintenance
- Air-cooled system







**Display** 

Genei	ral features
Length	769 mm
Width	290 mm
Height	301 mm
Weight	100 kg
Nominal speed	1600 rpm
Input power	20 kW
Nominal voltage	48 Volt
Communication	CANopen
Hybrid possible	Yes
Regeneration possible	Yes
Standard warranty*	2 years
	* 3 years warranty when combining the WaterWorld electric inboard system with WaterWorld lithium batteries.





For more information, please visit: www.waterworldelectronics.com